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Ravinia Dunwoody Maplewood Oakwood

12:00 AM
Midnight - Taylor Swift listening party in the Social Area 

(Activity)
Open Dancing - Country Swing Mix

12:00 AM

9:30 AM 9:30 AM

Want to step away from the dancing?
Check out the social area and game room

in the pre-function space!

#ASC2025 #theplacetobeisASC
#DanceYourClassicOff

#AlwaysStaySundayNight

E
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Private lesson space available all weekend in the
Azalea, Camelia, and Gardenia Ballrooms

Contest registration closes as follows: Pro-Am Jack & Jill on Friday at 3:15 PM, Hi-Low Jack & Jill on Friday at 6:00 PM, 
Jack & Jill on Friday at Midnight, Pro-Am Strictly Swing on Sunday at 9:30 AM, Strictly Swing on Sunday at 11:15 AM. 

You may register online for contests. The registration desk opens 30 minutes before the first event each day. 

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

Mandy: “Becoming The Character" - 
Storytelling for the dancer (Specialty)

3:00 PM

Kristin & Greg: Contact Improv 
(Specialty)

Available for private lessons

Macie: Hip Hop (Solo)

Available for private lessons

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:00 PM

Ballroom closed

Friday, October 3
9:30 AM: "Walking Club" - Meet at Event Registration Desk - Meet other dancers and get outside for a 10-30 minute walk through the wooded area behind the hotel (Activity)

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM

11:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Kelsey: "Anchoring your Intentions" - An introvert-friendly coffee chat
In the Boardroom (past the Maplewood & Oakwood) (Specialty)

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
Conor: Franklin Method - Functional 

movement for west coast swing (Solo) 11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Bonnie: "Being Seen" - Mindset for 
competition and beyond (Specialty)

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

Ballroom closed 7:30 PM
Jérôme: "Shape it Up" - Use space, energy, and 

momentum to create unique shapes in our basics 
(New)

7:30 PM

8:00 PM - 10:30 PM
Thibault & Nicole: "Beyond the Beat" - Part 1 of 2

$175 per person at the door
$320 per lead/follow pair at the door

Margie: Barre/Stretch for Westies (Solo)

7:30 PM
PJ: "Welcome to the Weekend" - It all starts here with 

this fun, inspiring set of movements (MVP)

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Jacob & Mandy: "Critical Core Concepts 

for Country Swing" - Join this two-
hour, beginner friendly, class as we talk 

about connection, creativity, and 
concepts that make country swing come 

alive

Contest registration closes as follows: Pro-Am Jack & Jill on Friday at 3:15 PM, Hi-Low Jack & Jill on Friday at 6:00 PM, 
Jack & Jill on Friday at Midnight, Pro-Am Strictly Swing on Sunday at 9:30 AM, Strictly Swing on Sunday at 11:15 AM. 
You may register online for contests. The registration desk opens 30 minutes before the first event each day. 

Thursday, October 2
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM Information Key:
TCC - Technique and Core Concepts: Emphasis on technique and concepts for west coast swing      

MVP - Movements, Variations & Patterns: Emphasis on moves, movements variations, and patterns
New - Newcomer Track Workshops: Explore & build upon the foundational movements of WCS

Solo: Classes that focus on solo movements, all experiences and levels are welcome
Specialty: Classes that go beyond west coast swing that involve solo or partnered movements
Activity: Because there are times where we need to connect with people off the dance floor!

Open Dancing

Registration opens at 6:00 PM.
Please stop by a little early to say hello!

11:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Open Dancing
11:30 PM: Andrew | 1:00 AM: Koichi | 3:00 AM Jasson

1:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Friday, Midnight 
Super Smash Tournament

8:00 PM
Available for private lessons

11:00 PM

Eric & Maria: "Shaping and Contrast" (MVP)

Omar: "Blending Patterns to Create Flow" - Each 
movement is connected to the next, use this 

concept to find your flow (TCC & MVP)

Open Dancing
8:30 PM: Virgil | 9:30 PM: Andrew
11:30 PM: Margie | 1:30 AM: Koichi

Heejung: "Arms in Motion" - Creative leader and 
follower arm styling techniques (TCC & MVP)

12:00 PM

Glenn: "Make Simple Look Spectacular" (MVP & TCC)

8:00 PM

4:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Gary & Susan 

"Routine" Experience Intensive
$60 add-on/$70 at the door

price per person, partner required

Ballroom Closed

10:30 AM - 1:00 PM
Thibault & Nicole: "Beyond the Beat" - Part 2 of 2

$175 per person at the door
$320 per lead/follow pair at the door

8:30 PM

1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
Robert Royston:

"Quality of Movement" 2-hour Intensive
$60 add-on/$70 at the door

price per person

Lindsay: "Find Your Groove" - Sharpen your 
timing and footwork to create a strong, consistent 

foundation (New)

Instant Event Feedback

Maxime & Torri: "Making It Swing" - West Coast Swing 
is meant to swing! Capture that signature look and feel 

in your dance! (TCC)

Jason & Annmarie: “Smiles, Music, and a Little Magic” – 
Create magical moments with music, movement, and 

connection (TCC)

Open Dancing

4:15 PM: Pro-Am Jack & Jill
Newcomer-Novice/Intermediate

Prelims/Finals
Awards following the conclusion of contests

 6:00 PM "Walking Club"
Meet at Event Registration Desk - Meet other 

dancers and get outside for a 10-30 minute walk through 
the wooded area behind the hotel (Activity)

Open Dancing

7:45 PM: Contest staging begins
8:00 PM: High-Low Jack & Jill

Prelims/Semi-finals

Open Dancing

High-Low Jack & Jill Final

Welcome, Introductions

Champions Strictly Swing
Prelims/Finals

Awards following the conclusion of contest

Available for private lessons

Phoenix: "Stay Connected" - Discover how great 
connection makes every dance partnership 

stronger and more responsive (New)

Candy: "Shim Sham" - Learn this classic solo 
dance (Solo)

Heejung: "Creative Movement" - How to create new 
movements in WCS (TCC)

Margie: “Flair & Variations: Styling Your Dance with 
Confidence” - Creative ideas and concepts for leaders and 

followers (MVP)

Mia Primavera: "Sculpting Your Dance" - Explore tools 
and techniques to transform your movement into art 

(MVP & TCC)

Open Dancing - WCS and Country Western Mix

Hosted by Lance Berry

11:45 PM: Grace: "Twerkshop" - Learn how to twerk and 
build a fun combo (Solo) (No cameras or spectators)

12:45 AM - 2:00 AM Open Dancing 
Underground WCS with Macie 

10:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

9:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM



Ravinia Dunwoody Maplewood Oakwood

Open Dancing - WCS

Jack & Jill Awards (all Divisions)

Ballroom Closed

Open Dancing

9:30 AM 9:30 AM

Scores available online after Awards

4:00 AM 4:00 AM

9:00 AM 9:30 AM: "Walking Club" - Meet at Event 
Registration Desk - Meet other dancers and get 

outside for a 10-30 minute walk through the wooded 
area behind the hotel  (Activity)

Glenn: "Seriously Slick Footwork" (MVP)

11:15 AM: Novice Jack & Jill check-in and line-up
11:30 AM: Novice Prelim

Intermediate Prelim
Masters Prelim

Novice Semi-final
Intermediate Semi-final

Masters Final
Novice Final

Intermediate Final

Open Dancing 12:30 AM - 2:00 AM Dirty South w/ Andrew
Celebrating Atlanta artists’ influence on music and culture
⚠ May contain explicit lyrics as artist originally wrote.⚠

Paul and Marta: "Basics with a Twist" - Basics 
don’t have to be boring—make your dancing fun, 

expressive, and musical (New)

9:30 AM: "Walking Club" - Meet at Event Registration Desk - Meet other dancers and get outside for a 10-30 minute walk through the wooded area behind the hotel (Activity)

5:00 PM: All Star Jack & Jill Prelim
All Star Semi-final (if needed)

All Star Final (spotlight)

Gary & Susan "Routine" Experience Floor Trials

10:00 AM
Robert: "From Good to Great" - Learn the subtle shifts 

that turn good technique into truly great dancing (TCC)
Cecily: Ballet for Westies (Solo)

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Open Dancing
11:30 PM: Josh | 1:00 AM Ruby | 3:00 AM Koichi

                 
Ballroom Closed

Open Dancing
8:00 PM: Virgil | 10:00 PM: Andrew | 1:00 AM: Alan & PJ

4:00 AM: Last song

Thank you for choosing to attend the 
Atlanta Swing Classic!

Thank you to our sponsors:

Wicked Westie
Eddie Karoliussen & Adela Su, 

Four Corners Real Estate Solutions 
(Charlottesville, VA)

Colin McAlister

What's up to
Arthur, Corey, David, and Donna

You're "Purr"fect!
Casey, Rish, and Sayeed

Thank you to our 
sponsor events:

ATX ROX
Boston Tea Party

Bytown Ontario Open
Charlotte Westie Fest
H-Town Throw Down

Jack & Jill O'Rama
Swing Over Orlando
Seattle Easter Swing

Trilogy Swing

2:45 PM
All Star

Prelims and Finals

Strictly Swing Awards following the conclusion of 
contests

Make plans to attend the
Atlanta Swing Classic in 2026!

October 1-4, 2026

Jake: "Finding Your Voice in the Dance" - Practical skills 
to help you express yourself in the partnership and on the 

dance floor (TCC & MVP)

Larisa: “Stretch happens” - Leverage vs stretch
Explore how stretch becomes leverage, plus why and when 

to use it (TCC)

Open Dancing

11:30 AM
Pro-Am Strictly Swing

Newcomer-Novice/Intermediate
Awards following the conclusion of contests

Open Dancing

1:15 PM
Strictly Swing

Masters
Newcomer-Novice

Intermediate
Advanced

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Skylar: “Rhythm in Motion" - Fresh 
variations for next level dancing (MVP)

9:00 AM

Hailey: "Turn it Up" - Techniques for 
turns and how to apply them in roll in - 

roll out patterns (New)

Reggie: "Techniques for Tucks" - Finding 
the right shape and space for comfort and 

creativity (New)

Guided Intermediate Competitor Warm-up
Alyssa L.

Leveled Workshop
Workshop for WSDC Advanced J&J Competitors 

Hugo & Stacy

9:00 AM Chris: "Music Theory" - Unpack song 
structure in a dancer-friendly way to make your 
dancing more musical, dynamic, and confident 

(Specialty)

Robert: "Partnering Like a Pro" - Elevate your social 
dancing with pro-level tips on comfort, clarity, and 

connection (TCC)

2:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM: Advanced Jack & Jill Prelim
Newcomer Prelim

Advanced Semi-final (if needed)
Newcomer Final

Advanced Final (semi-spotlight)

Alexis: "Lead with Style, Follow with Flair" - Presence, 
shaping, and creative movement (MVP)

Bonnie: "3D Connection" - Beyond stretch & compression: 
understanding lateral/rotational connection and more 

(TCC)

3:00 PM

<== 6:30 PM "Walking Club"
Meet at Event Registration Desk - Meet other dancers 

and get outside for a 10-30 minute walk through the 
wooded area behind the hotel (Activity)

7:45 PM
Eric & Maria: "Manipulating Speed and Movement" 

(TCC)

Ballroom Closed

9:00 PM Trivia Night
Atlanta Swing Classic Staff Related Trivia (Activity)

Thibault & Nicole: "Instructor's Choice" 
(TCC & MVP)

Sean & Alyssa: "Low Risk, High Reward" (MVP)

Ballroom Closed

Jérôme: "Bring it Home" - Fun variations that elevate the 
basics (MVP)

Saturday, October 4

Guided Novice Competitor Warm-up 
Abigail

9:30 AM to 10:30 AM: "Judging Seminar"
$100 for classroom session, $150 for classroom and 

judging of Novice or Intermediate Jack & Jill
Location to be announced

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM10:00 PM

9:00 PM

Available for private lessons

Ballroom Closed

Koichi: "DJ Workshop" - Practical 
thoughts on creating a social set and 

contest set (Specialty)

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Self-Guided All Star Competitor Warm-up

Guided Advanced 
Competitor Warm-up

Alyssa L.

Newcomer and All Star Mixer
All are welcome to meet our Newcomers!

 Guided Newcomer Competitor Warm-up
Abigail

Nicole Z.: "Whip it Good" - Build a solid 
whip foundation and unlock creative 

variations (New)

Derek & Jennifer: "Elevating the Conversation 
Between Partners" - Creatively working together 

for an elevated dance experience (TCC)

Lyla: Broadway Class - Learn a fun Broadway 
inspired combo (Solo)

Available for private lessons

Sunday, October 5

11:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:00 AM

8:00 PM

Open Dancing

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

 Leveled Workshop
Workshop for WSDC All Star J&J Competitors
Maxime & Torri - "Create with your partner" - 

Explore tools and techniques to create inspiring 
performances

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Jaden & Kenzie 1-foot spins Intensive
$40 for a leader or follower

$60 for a leader and follower
Limited to 24 leaders and 24 followers

 Leveled Workshop
Workshop for WSDC Advanced J&J Competitors - 

Thibault & Nicole R.

12:00 PM

11:30 AM

Leveled Workshop
Workshop for WSDC All Star J&J Competitors

Sean & Alyssa

Ballroom Closed

9:45 PM Performances: 
JT Swing Team and Gary & Susan Routine Intensive

Champions Jack & Jill 
Prelims/Finals

Awards following the conclusion of the contest

Open Dancing - WCS and Country Western Mix


