



Event Registration

**Contest registration closes as follows:** Pro-Am Jack & Jill on Friday at 3:15 PM, Hi-Low Jack & Jill on Friday at 6:00 PM, Jack & Jill on Friday at Midnight, Pro-Am Strictly Swing on Sunday at 9:30 AM, Strictly Swing on Sunday at 11:15 AM. You may register online for contests. **The registration desk opens 30 minutes before the first event each day.**

Ravinia		Dunwoody		Maplewood		Oakwood	
Thursday, October 2							
6:00 PM	Registration opens at 6:00 PM. Please stop by a little early to say hello!	<b>Information Key:</b> <b>TCC - Technique and Core Concepts:</b> Emphasis on technique and concepts for west coast swing <b>MVP - Movements, Variations &amp; Patterns:</b> Emphasis on moves, movements variations, and patterns <b>New - Newcomer Track Workshops:</b> Explore & build upon the foundational movements of WCS <b>Solo:</b> Classes that focus on solo movements, all experiences and levels are welcome <b>Specialty:</b> Classes that go beyond west coast swing that involve solo or partnered movements <b>Activity:</b> Because there are times where we need to connect with people off the dance floor!					6:00 PM
7:00 PM	Open Dancing					7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Jacob & Mandy: "Critical Core Concepts for Country Swing" - Join this two-hour, beginner friendly, class as we talk about connection, creativity, and concepts that make country swing come alive	7:00 PM
7:30 PM	7:30 PM PJ: "Welcome to the Weekend" - It all starts here with this fun, inspiring set of movements (MVP)	Ballroom closed			7:30 PM Jérôme: "Shape it Up" - Use space, energy, and momentum to create unique shapes in our basics (New)		7:30 PM
8:00 PM		8:00 PM - 10:30 PM Thibault & Nicole: "Beyond the Beat" - Part 1 of 2 \$175 per person at the door \$320 per lead/follow pair at the door					8:00 PM
8:30 PM	Open Dancing 8:30 PM: Virgil   9:30 PM: Andrew 11:30 PM: Margie   1:30 AM: Koichi						8:30 PM 9:00 PM
12:00 AM		Midnight - Taylor Swift listening party in the Social Area (Activity)			Ballroom closed		Open Dancing - Country Swing Mix 12:00 AM
Friday, October 3							
9:30 AM	9:30 AM: "Walking Club" - Meet at Event Registration Desk - Meet other dancers and get outside for a 10-30 minute walk through the wooded area behind the hotel (Activity)						9:30 AM
10:00 AM	Margie: Barre/Stretch for Westies (Solo)	10:30 AM - 1:00 PM Thibault & Nicole: "Beyond the Beat" - Part 2 of 2 \$175 per person at the door \$320 per lead/follow pair at the door			Kelsey: "Anchoring your Intentions" - An introvert-friendly coffee chat in the Boardroom (past the Maplewood & Oakwood) (Specialty)		10:00 AM
11:00 AM	Heejung: "Arms in Motion" - Creative leader and follower arm styling techniques (TCC & MVP)				Eric & Maria: "Shaping and Contrast" (MVP)	Conor: Franklin Method - Functional movement for west coast swing (Solo)	11:00 AM
11:30 AM							11:30 AM
12:00 PM							12:00 PM
12:30 PM	Glenn: "Make Simple Look Spectacular" (MVP & TCC)				Omar: "Blending Patterns to Create Flow" - Each movement is connected to the next, use this concept to find your flow (TCC & MVP)	Bonnie: "Being Seen" - Mindset for competition and beyond (Specialty)	12:30 PM
1:00 PM							1:00 PM
1:30 PM	Maxime & Torri: "Making It Swing" - West Coast Swing is meant to swing! Capture that signature look and feel in your dance! (TCC)	Margie: "Flair & Variations: Styling Your Dance with Confidence" - Creative ideas and concepts for leaders and followers (MVP)			1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Robert Royston: "Quality of Movement" 2-hour Intensive \$60 add-on/\$70 at the door price per person	Macie: Hip Hop (Solo)	1:30 PM
2:00 PM							2:00 PM
2:30 PM							2:30 PM
3:00 PM	Jason & Annmarie: "Smiles, Music, and a Little Magic" - Create magical moments with music, movement, and connection (TCC)	Mia Primavera: "Sculpting Your Dance" - Explore tools and techniques to transform your movement into art (MVP & TCC)				Mandy: "Becoming The Character" - Storytelling for the dancer (Specialty)	3:00 PM
3:30 PM							3:30 PM
4:00 PM	Open Dancing						4:00 PM
4:15 PM	4:15 PM: Pro-Am Jack & Jill Newcomer-Novice/Intermediate Prelims/Finals	4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Gary & Susan "Routine" Experience Intensive \$60 add-on/\$70 at the door price per person, partner required			Phoenix: "Stay Connected" - Discover how great connection makes every dance partnership stronger and more responsive (New)	Kristin & Greg: Contact Improv (Specialty)	4:00 PM
4:30 PM							4:30 PM
5:00 PM	Awards following the conclusion of contests						5:00 PM
5:30 PM					Lindsay: "Find Your Groove" - Sharpen your timing and footwork to create a strong, consistent foundation (New)	Available for private lessons	5:30 PM
6:00 PM	6:00 PM "Walking Club" Meet at Event Registration Desk - Meet other dancers and get outside for a 10-30 minute walk through the wooded area behind the hotel (Activity)	Ballroom Closed				Available for private lessons	6:00 PM
7:00 PM	Open Dancing						7:00 PM
8:00 PM	7:45 PM: Contest staging begins 8:00 PM: High-Low Jack & Jill Prelims/Semi-finals	Heejung: "Creative Movement" - How to create new movements in WCS (TCC)			Candy: "Shim Sham" - Learn this classic solo dance (Solo)	Available for private lessons	8:00 PM
9:00 PM	Open Dancing				Instant Event Feedback	Friday, Midnight Super Smash Tournament	9:00 PM
	High-Low Jack & Jill Final	Open Dancing - WCS and Country Western Mix					10:00 PM
10:00 PM	Welcome, Introductions	Hosted by Lance Berry					10:00 PM
11:00 PM	Champions Strictly Swing Prelims/Finals Awards following the conclusion of contest						11:00 PM
	Open Dancing 11:30 PM: Andrew   1:00 AM: Koichi   3:00 AM: Jasson	11:45 PM: Grace: "Twerkshop" - Learn how to twerk and build a fun combo (Solo) (No cameras or spectators) 12:45 AM - 2:00 AM Open Dancing Underground WCS with Macie					

Want to step away from the dancing? Check out the social area and game room in the pre-function space!

#ASC2025 #thelacetobeisASC  
#DanceYourClassicOff  
#AlwaysStaySundayNight

Private lesson space available all weekend in the Azalea, Camelia, and Gardenia Ballrooms

**Contest registration closes as follows:** Pro-Am Jack & Jill on Friday at 3:15 PM, Hi-Low Jack & Jill on Friday at 6:00 PM, Jack & Jill on Friday at Midnight, Pro-Am Strictly Swing on Sunday at 9:30 AM, Strictly Swing on Sunday at 11:15 AM. You may register online for contests. **The registration desk opens 30 minutes before the first event each day.**

